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Bank Name
Statement Date
Fund/Funds

Balance per Bank

|.akeland Bank
9/30/2422
General Account

September 30, 2022

Reconciling Hems
Additions:
Deposits in Transit
Other

Total Additions

Deductions:
Qutstanding Checks

Total Deductions

Net Reconciling ltems

Adjusted Balance per Bank as of

September 30, 2022

Balance per Board Secretary's Records as of

September 30, 2022

Recongciling ltems
Additions:

Adj journal entry
Total Additions

Deductions:
Adj journal entry

Total Deductions

Net Reconciling ltems

Adjusted Board Secretary's Balance as of

September 30, 2022

SEPTEMBER, 2022

Checking

GENERAL ACCOUNT BANK RECONCILIATION

0.00

128,781.50

126,781.50

0.00

$ 3,400,147.03

$  (126,781.50)

$ 3,273,365.53

$  3,273,365.53

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 3,273,365.53




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION

BANK RECONGILATION
GENERAL ACCOUNT
MONTH ENDED September, 2022
Balance as of August, 2022 $ 3,331,521.24 Bank Balance § 3,400,147.03
Sep-22
Deposits
General Account $ 3,252,175.37 $ 3,400,147.03
Bankcard Fee $ {205.00)
SUB-TOTAL DEPOSITS $ 3,251,870.37
Sub-Total $ 6,583,491.61
Disbursements OQutstanding Checks-General Fund
Bill List 10-40 $ 3,278,034.96 121712018 110758 $8.40
Fund 61 $ 32,091.12 21252019 111159 $144.00
3M1/2019 111267 $33.17
31222021 114705 $100.00
51912022 1164069 $3,850.00
Sub-Total $ 3,310,126.08 711/2022 116651 $100.00
9/26/2022 116878 $22.39
9/26/2022 116879 $2,148.00
9/26/2022 116880 $10,401.00
9f26/2022 116881 $3,665.40
/2612022 116882 $1,984.64
9/26/2022 116883 $1,272.00
9/26/2022 116884 $4,513.34
92612022 116885 $52.06
91262022 116886 $4,210.02
9/26/2022 116887 $833.06
9/26/2022 116888 $458.34
8/26/2022 116889 $40,809.74
§/26/2022 116880 $634.19
9/26/2022 116891 $728.78
9/26/2022 116892 $3,774.07
9/26/2022 116893 $142.30
91262022 116894 $475.00
91262022 116895 $1,700.00
91262022 116696 $2,208.28
9/26/2022 116897 $18.22
926/2022 116898 $3.40
92612022 116809 $13.49
/2612022 116900 $53.99
0/26/2022 116901 $774.90
9/26/2022 1168902 $219.90
8/26{2022 116903 $390.00
9/26/2022 116904 $219.00
9/26/2022 116905 $33.03
9/26/2022 116906 $900.00
9/26/2022 116907 $4,785.99
9/26/2022 146908 $10,542.95
9/26/2022 116909 $9,651.39
91262022 116910 $3,762.75
91262022 116912 $73.86
92612022 116913 $81.46
912612022 116914 $175.00
912612022 116915 $435.60
9/26/2022 116916 $82.20
8/26{2022 118917 $132.93
9/26/2022 116918 $69.53

117312022




ENDING BALANCE

TOTAL QUTSTANDING

$

3,273,365.53

11/3f2022

9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
Q262022
8/26/2022
/262022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022

116919
116920
116921
116922
116923
116924
116925
116926

$3,717.00
$64.00
$519.50
$2,504.98
$562.94
$330.00
$134.00
$2,271.24

$126,781.50

$3,273,365.53



BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
CAFETERIA ACCOUNT
Balance 8/31/22

Receipts 9/22 - per statement

Total Receipts

Disbursements 9/22

Tofal Disbursements

Balance September 30, 2022

Bank Stmt Balance

Less: O/S checks

Balance September 30, 2022

0O/S Checks and Wires

9/26.22 600224
9/26/22 600225

Sub-totals
Total Oufstanding Checks

SEPTEMEER, 2022

$222,099.93
$30,147.33
$30,147.33
($33,254.50)
($33,254,50)
$218,992.76
$219,568.51
($575.75)
$218,992.76
9/30/22
177.85
$397.90
$575.75 0.00
$575.75




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION

PAYROLL ACCOUNT SEPTEMBER, 2022
Balance 8/31/22 $26,028.72
Receipts 9/22 ‘ 5 1,213,169.25 (includes Interest of $10.42)

$ 1,213,169.25
Disbursements 9/22-DD & Checks Total $ (1,213,158.83)
Interest ¥ {13.67)
$ (1,213,172.60}
Balance September 30, 2022 $26,025.47
Beginning Balance $ 26,028.72
Bank Simt Balance $ 24,708.96 Interestin $ 10.42
Deposit in transit for CK#70435 3 1,724.59  inferest out $ (13.67)
Less: OfS checks 3 {406.08) Ending Balance $  26,02547
Balance September 30, 2022 $26,025.47
Q/S Checks and Wires 9/30/22
69683 $27.10
70366 5/31/22 $30.53
70371 5/31/22 $210.98
70421 715122 $9.53
70442 9/30/22 $127.94

Total Outstanding $406.08




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION

AGENCY ACCOUNT

SEPTEMBER, 2022

Balance 8/31/22

$22,121.16

Recelpts 9/22 per bank statement

$ 1,043,497.49

Disbursemants 9/22-per hill ists $ (888,268.09)
9/15 Bd Share DCRP $ (541.87)
9/15 Bd Share FICA/Med $ (74,467 96)
9/30 Bd Share FICA/Med b (79,667.97)
9/30 Bd Share DCRP 3 (841.97)
9/15 FL] Difference % 0.14
9/30 FLi Difference 5 0.15

9/16 TPAF Difference 3 (100,00}
ALLSTATE Differrence 25.46
9/15 IRS Difference b 0.01

Transfer interest 3 {5.97)
830 VSP O/S cancelled $ 90.24
V5P September Employee Deduction $ 858.58
V&P October Prepayment $ (764.82)
Tolal Disbursements $ {1,043,384.17)
Balance September 30, 2022 $22.234.48

Bank Stmt Balance

$ 106,731.73

Less; O/8 checks 3 (84,497.25)
Balance September 30, 2022 22,234.48

Total Bank Debits 963,837.08
0/5 Checks and Wires 9130/22
11/15/21 | DCRP Difference $ 9.00 0/5 ¢ks August (4,950.16)
4130122 RETRO DCRP 3 17.42 O/S cks September 84,497.25
4130422 RETRO PERS § 4,248.85
4/30/22 RETRO PERS Cl 3 283.24 Total Dishursements 1,043,384.17
7130122 FL $ 301.41
9/30/22 AFLAC $ 122548
9f15/22 PERS Pension Shortage g 20.78
930722 PERS $ 15,276.72
Qf30/22 TPAF $ 63,114.35

Total O/S

$84,497.25




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
FLEX BENEFIT ACCOUNT
Balance 8/31/2022

Receipts 9/22

Dishursements 9/22

Balance September 30, 2022

Bank Stmt Balance

Less: Of8 checks
Balance September 30, 2022

O/S Checks and Wires 9/30/22

SEPTEMBER, 2022

$7,384.64
$ 5,969.52
$ 5,969.52
$ (3,092.96)
$10,261.20
$ 10,261.20
$10,261.20
$ -




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
Boonton SUl Bank Rec
Balance 8/31/22

Receipts 9/22

interest

Disbursements 9/22

Batance September 30, 2022

Bank Stmt Balance

Less: O/S checks
Balance September 30, 2022

Q/S Checks and Wires

913022

SEPTEMBER, 2022

$134,685.72
$ 2,463.27
$ 16.71
$
$
$137,165.70
$ 137,165.70
$137,165.70
)

2,479.98




